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Tlypart

aAutomovil Club Almeria
@ scuceria Sliks Sevilla

nAutomoviI Club Almeria
nAutomoviI Club Almeria
nEscuderia Sliks Sevilla
nAutomoviI Club Almeria

K

COSTADE
ALMERIA

Jose Antonio AZNAR SANCHEZ
Jesus ADORNA MORENO

nCIub Automovilismo MilesocasionesSergio HERNANDEZ PERSONAL

Manuel MALDONADO JOYA
Jose Miguel LOPEZ MANAS
Carlos MUNOZ ORTEGA

Jose Maria ZAPATA RODRIGUEZ

nCIUb Automovilismo MilesocasionesFrancisco Jose HERNANDEZ VERA

nEscuderia Quintano Sport
nAutomovil Club Almeria
ﬂAutomoviI Club Almeria
nEscuderia Nejite Racing
mEscuderia Valle del Andarax
mAutomovil Club El Ejido
mutomovil Club Cordoba
mEscuderia Valle del Andarax
mAutomoviI Club Almeria
nEscuderia Sierra Morena
mGerman Leal Competicion
nAutomovil Club Almeria
mz R RallyRacing

mAutomoviI Club Rincon de Seca

nMotor Club Almendralejo
mutomovil Club Comarca de
mEscuderia Valle del Andarax

pYAlF scuderia del Marmol

Nijar

mEscuderia Poniente de Granada

mEscuderia del Marmol
mEscuderia Valle del Andarax

Domingo GONZALEZ TROYA
Luis GARCIA GONZALEZ
Francisco MARTINEZ DAVI

Osel ROMAN RUIZ

Jose Enrique ACEVEDO ORIHUELA
Miguel Angel ALONSO GABARDA
Adolfo OLMEDO PUERTAS

Miguel MONTOYA PARRA

Jose Maria CASAS BLANCO
Antonio PEREZ ORELLANA

Sergio SALOM LOPEZ

Nerea TRUJILLO MORALES

Francisco Alberto GILABERT GOMEZ

Mariano DIAZ GONZALEZ

Cristian Jesus PARRILLA GALLARDO Juan Francisco CEBA NAVARRO

Manuel REYES MARTINEZ

Hugo GARCIA VILLEGAS

Daniel RODRIGUEZ JURADO

Juan Antonio CID CLEMENTE
Miguel Angel ZUNINO RODRIGUEZ
Juan Jesus COCA MORENO

Jose Juan ALMODOVAR RODRIGUEZ

Vehiculo

Porsche 911 GT3
Peugeot 208 R5 Turbo 16
Ford Fiesta N5
Porsche 997 GT3
Renault Clio Rally4
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT3 2008
Porsche 911 GT3
Renault Clio Cup IIl
Fiat Punto

Hyundai Coupe Kit Car

Renault Clio3 N2

Renault Clio Sport

Alejandro Luis LESEDUARTE FERNANDEZFord Fiesta

David ORTEGA DIAZ

Patricia GUTIERREZ AMO
Ignacio RAMIREZ ORTIZ

Luisa Maria BENITEZ MORENO

Juan M. MELENDEZ-VALDES MUNOZFrancisco J. PEDRERO ORTEGA

Fernando CRUZ LOPEZ

Francisco Miguel MOLINO APORTA
Ricardo MARTINEZ CLARES
Fernando TRASMONTE MARTINEZ
Francisco Manuel PUERTAS PEREZ
Manuel CAMPILLO OLIVENCIA
Arturo AVILA JIMENEZ

Antonio PEREZ CASTRO

Francisco Javier RIOS VIZCAINO
Alejandro CALLEJON CAMPILLO

Aitor CRUZ LOPEZ

Ivan UREA GALAN

Dionisio MONTOYA BARRAQUEL
Luis Alberto GARCIA MONTERO
Jose Manuel SANCHEZ ACACIO
Sebastian GARCIA VICENTE
Pablo DE LA VEGA HERAS

Jose Ramon MOLINA GAMIZ
Javier RODRIGUEZ ROMERA
Raquel LEIVA MARTIN

Suzuki Swift Sport 1.4 Booster J
Citroén Saxo

Suzuki Swift

Audi AT TFSi

Suzuki Swift Sport 1.4 Booster J
Citroén Saxo VTS 16v

Peugeot 206

Seat Ibiza

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Ford Fiesta

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Dacia Sandero

Citroén C2

Fiat Punto

Peugeot 206 XS

=S

DIPUTACION
DE ALMERIA

1° GT Rallye

1°R5
1°N5

2° GT Rallye
1° Ra4
3° GT Rallye
4° GT Rallye
5° GT Rallye

1°N2

1° Kit Car
2° Kit Car

2°N2
1°N
1°A
1°N3
2°A
2°N3
3°N3
4°N3
2°N
1°F2
2°F2
3°N
4°N

1° A Turbo

5°N3
3°A
5°N
4°A

Clase

10 XIl
20 XIl
30 XIl
4ol
v
50 XII
6° XIl
7o X
1oVl
1o X
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20Vl
11V
o
v
201
20V
30y
4oy
il
10XVl
20 XVl
20X
20V
1o Vill
1l
3o
3V
41

1V
2°V
3oV
40V
1o
50V
6°V
7°v
201
1V
2°lV
301
110
]
301l
401l
501
6° 11
701
1°1
1oV
20 VIl
301V
8ol
4011
2°|
9°ll
100101
1101

Junta de Andalucia

00:03.400
00:07.200
00:09.100
00:10.600
00:11.000
00:11.200
00:13.300
00:15.800
00:19.500
00:21.500

00:22.700

00:24.100
00:25.500
00:28.400
00:28.600
00:31.100
00:33.100
00:33.100
00:33.400
00:43.700
00:44.100
00:45.700
00:49.100
00:54.200
00:54.400
00:55.000
00:59.600
01:15.600

Anterior

00:03.400
00:03.800
00:01.900
00:01.500
00:00.400
00:00.200
00:02.100
00:02.500
00:03.700
00:02.000

00:01.200

00:01.400
00:01.400
00:02.900
00:00.200
00:02.500
00:02.000

00:00.300
00:10.300
00:00.400
00:01.600
00:03.400
00:05.100
00:00.200
00:00.600
00:04.600
00:16.000

Tiempo

03:08.400
03:11.800
03:15.600
03:17.500
03:19.000
03:19.400
03:19.600
03:21.700
03:24.200
03:27.900

03:29.900

03:31.100
(00:10.000)

03:32.500
03:33.900
03:36.800
03:37.000
03:39.500
03:41.500
03:41.500
03:41.800
03:52.100
03:52.500
03:54.100
03:57.500
04:02.600
04:02.800
04:03.400
04:08.000
04:24.000

1 m Escuderia Valle del Andarax

Piloto

Juan PEREZ SANCHEZ

Copiloto

Carmen Maria PEREZ PONCE

Vehiculo Grupo

Peugeot 206 F2

XVl

Categoria

Vil

Comentarios

Salida de Carretera




